
SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT
JALIL

OUR PARTNERS

Power By SportzAttex 1/3 Official Timing Innotex

131 1500M WOMEN OPEN - TFinal

RECORD RESULT NAME TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD CRCR 4:27.45 SAVINDER KAUR MAF
NATIONAL RECORD NRNR 4:23.49 JAYANTHI PALANIAPPAN

HEAT : 1 OF 2 START TIME : 03:08 PM
RANK BIB ATHLETE TEAM RESULT REACT REMARK

1 0956 CHIN XIN QI NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:14.69  
2 0155 VEEMALESWARY SUBRAMANIAM NRC23 5:18.85  
3 0957 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:20.17  
4 0659 THAERISHA THANASEKARAN BEBAS 5:22.00  
5 0188 AINA AFIQAH KEDAH 5:26.48  
6 0490 NUR FARA SYUHADA MAT RAZALI SSM TERENGGANU 5:28.92  
7 1206 RAJA NUR AMANI HASANAH PERMAI ATHLETE 5:34.91  
8 0207 SHARUMATHI A/P RAJA KUMARAN SSN JOHOR 5:46.13  
9 1112 EVELYN TAN MSSDKS 5:50.52  

10 0899 MAHALETCHUMY LETCHUMANAN PERAK 6:03.30  
11 0053 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 6:04.69  
12 0900 HALIMAHTUL SA'DIAH AINA ABDULLAH PERAK 6:05.02  
13 0429 JAYNA GOH YI QI FALCON 6:15.73  
14 0394 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHAMMAD FAIRI FAZLI SSN PERAK 6:25.48  
15 0955 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN NEGERI SEMBILAN 6:28.28  
16 0488 FATIN SAHIRA SHAMSUDDIN SSM TERENGGANU 6:29.30  
17 0431 LIM JAE LYNN FALCON 6:43.00  
18 0023 ALYA EZZATUL FIRASYA KHAIRUL ANUAR UNITEN THUNDER 6:51.02  
- 1485 SITI NUR FATIHAH MOHAMAD ADHAM MSN SELANGOR DNS  

HEAT : 2 OF 2 START TIME : 03:08 PM
RANK BIB ATHLETE TEAM RESULT REACT REMARK

1 1624 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 5:26.33  
2 1078 TAN ZHI LIN MSS PERAK 5:28.99  
3 0430 CHAN MAY YAN FALCON 5:43.62  
4 1157 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BAHARUDDIN MSSDKS 5:47.52  
5 0154 KEE SZE YING NRC23 5:48.02  
6 1111 NUR IMAN FATIHAH MOHD FATHE MSSDKS 5:48.40  
7 1189 TARSHINI AP MARAN PLD KUALA MUDA 5:49.89  
8 1389 SHERINA SOFEA BT. SHAHARIMAN MSN PENANG 5:51.71  
9 1538 NURLAILATHUL FATIHAAH NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:53.62  

10 1057 NUR AIN SAFIYYAH MOHD SUHAIM SMK BUKIT NENAS 5:55.81  
11 1081 DEEPARANJINI A/P NAGENDRAN MSS PERAK 5:58.57  
12 1351 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' MAZLAN BCT 6:02.74  
13 1701 NUR ALYA MAISARAH MOHD ADHA OLAHRAGA BP 6:11.53  
14 1325 LENEESHA NAGARAJAN CAKSA 6:28.35  
15 1692 SAMIRA BT SAFNAZI CAKSA 6:45.06  
16 0493 NUR NADHIRAH ZAINAL SSM TERENGGANU 6:51.03  
17 1665 AISYAH MOHAMAD ANUAR DEKLIAN 8:24.31  
- 0954 MIRTHANA A/P SUNDARAM NEGERI SEMBILAN DNS  
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RANK HEAT BIB NAME TEAM RESULT REMARK

1 1 0956 CHIN XIN QI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 5:14.69

2 1 0155 VEEMALESWARY SUBRAMANIAM NRC23 5:18.85

3 1 0957 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 5:20.17

4 1 0659 Thaerisha Thanasekaran BEBAS 5:22.00
5 2 1624 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 5:26.33
6 1 0188 Aina Afiqah KEDAH 5:26.48

7 1 0490 NUR FARA SYUHADA MAT RAZALI SSM
TERENGGANU 5:28.92

8 2 1078 TAN ZHI LIN MSS PERAK 5:28.99
9 1 1206 RAJA NUR AMANI HASANAH PERMAI ATHLETE 5:34.91
10 2 0430 CHAN MAY YAN FALCON 5:43.62
11 1 0207 SHARUMATHI A/P RAJA KUMARAN SSN JOHOR 5:46.13
12 2 1157 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BAHARUDDIN MSSDKS 5:47.52
13 2 0154 Kee Sze Ying NRC23 5:48.02
14 2 1111 NUR IMAN FATIHAH MOHD FATHE MSSDKS 5:48.40
15 2 1189 TARSHINI AP MARAN PLD KUALA MUDA 5:49.89
16 1 1112 EVELYN TAN MSSDKS 5:50.52
17 2 1389 SHERINA SOFEA BT. SHAHARIMAN MSN PENANG 5:51.71

18 2 1538 NURLAILATHUL FATIHAAH NEGERI
SEMBILAN 5:53.62

19 2 1057 NUR AIN SAFIYYAH MOHD SUHAIM SMK BUKIT
NENAS 5:55.81

20 2 1081 DEEPARANJINI A/P NAGENDRAN MSS PERAK 5:58.57
21 2 1351 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' MAZLAN BCT 6:02.74
22 1 0899 Mahaletchumy Letchumanan PERAK 6:03.30
23 1 0053 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 6:04.69
24 1 0900 HALIMAHTUL SA'DIAH AINA ABDULLAH PERAK 6:05.02
25 2 1701 NUR ALYA MAISARAH MOHD ADHA OLAHRAGA BP 6:11.53
26 1 0429 JAYNA GOH YI QI FALCON 6:15.73
27 1 0394 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHAMMAD FAIRI FAZLI SSN PERAK 6:25.48

28 1 0955 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN NEGERI
SEMBILAN 6:28.28

29 2 1325 LENEESHA NAGARAJAN CAKSA 6:28.35

30 1 0488 FATIN SAHIRA SHAMSUDDIN SSM
TERENGGANU 6:29.30

31 1 0431 LIM JAE LYNN FALCON 6:43.00
32 2 1692 SAMIRA BT SAFNAZI CAKSA 6:45.06

33 1 0023 Alya Ezzatul Firasya Khairul Anuar UNITEN
THUNDER 6:51.02



SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT
JALIL

OUR PARTNERS

Power By SportzAttex 3/3 Official Timing Innotex

OFFICIAL
RANK HEAT BIB NAME TEAM RESULT REMARK

34 2 0493 NUR NADHIRAH ZAINAL SSM
TERENGGANU 6:51.03

35 2 1665 AISYAH MOHAMAD ANUAR DEKLIAN 8:24.31

- 2 0954 MIRTHANA A/P SUNDARAM NEGERI
SEMBILAN DNS

- 1 1485 SITI NUR FATIHAH MOHAMAD ADHAM MSN SELANGOR DNS


